INVOICE DATE:
INVOICE NO:

SHIPPER:

COSTCO WHOLESALE
999 LAKE DRIVE
ISSAQUAH, WA 98027

TRAFFIC LOAD #:

ITEM # SELL UNIT

COSTCO WHOLESALE

ISSAQUAH, WA 98027

DESCRIPTION OF MERCHANDISE
GENERAL MERCHANDISE

COMMERCIAL INVOICE REPORT
FINAL

DESTINATION:

LF LOGISTICS IMPORT 3PL

BTS B1,NO.1000 FENGXING R

HUAQIAO TOWN

KUNSHAN CITY

TEL: +86-21-6257-7025 ATT: RICK GU/TRAFFIC MANAGER

RECIPIENT/ CONSIGNEE:

COSTCO (CHINA) INVESTMENT CO., LTD.

NO. 5178,KANG XIN HIGHWAY,

PUDONG NEW DISTRICT, SHANGHAI, 201315, CHINA

TARRIF
CODE

868821 512
1158369 945
1183857 960
1628919 480
1829715 648
1829715 972

2626431 1248

ZIPLOC STORGE VAR PK 347C
ZIPLOC SANDWICH BAG 580CT
ZIPLOC SLIDER BAGS VRTY

KS 13 GL FLEX KITCHEN BAG
KS AUTO DISHWASHER PACS
KS AUTO DISHWASHER PACS
AH OXI CLEAN MAX 200LDS

3923210000
3923210000
3923210000
3923210000
3402501100
3402501100
3402505100



